
NO TEST SCORE COL PER

100 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Bronze section QHelen Priestley Domino Roulette 167 61 57.59

101 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Gold Section QCharlotte Wood Alfred De Niro 206.5 71 71.21

102 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Gold Section QJasmine Watson Jazz 183.5 62 63.28

104 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Gold Section QJordan Kavanagh Flash Dance Gh 209.5 69 72.24

103 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Gold Section QJasmine Watson Mascherino Vdw 199.5 68 68.79

105 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Gold Section QKathryn Bartlett T Biscuit 208.5 70 71.9

106 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Gold Section QSam Jimmison Maurinho 196 67 67.59

107 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Silver Section QEliza Alex Kouros Talloula 196 67 67.59

108 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Silver Section QSian Lovatt Barrontop Ziggy 194 66 66.9

109 Preliminary 17A 2017 - Silver Section QSamantha Chiappini Colinundrum WD WD WD

Results Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

101 Preliminary 19 2008 - Gold Section QCharlotte Wood Alfred De Niro 178.5 75 74.38

104 Preliminary 19 2008 - Gold Section QJordan Kavanagh Flash Dance Gh 161.5 67 67.29

105 Preliminary 19 2008 - Silver Section QKathryn Bartlett T Biscuit 161.5 67 67.29

103 Preliminary 19 2008 - Gold Section QJasmine Watson Mascherino Vdw 161 67 67.08

106 Preliminary 19 2008 - Gold Section QSam Jimmison Maurinho 162.5 68 67.71

107 Preliminary 19 2008 - Silver Section QEliza Alex Kouros Talloula 161.5 67 67.29

109 Preliminary 19 2008 - Silver Section QSamantha Chiappini Colinundrum WD WD WD

110 Preliminary 19 2008 - Bronze Section QFlossie England Muckrim Eamonn Ban 154.5 64 64.35

111 Preliminary 19 2008 - Silver Section QEmma Ridyard Annual Leave 146.5 60 61.04

112 Preliminary 19 2008 - Gold Section QJordan Kavanagh Magic Mickey 180 74 75

123 Preliminary 19 2008 - Bronze Section QDanielle Kaiser Look Ahead (gb) 149.5 61 62.29

124 Preliminary 19 2008 - Bronze Section QDanielle Kaiser Liberty Usa 148 61 61.67

Results Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

113 Novice 23 2012 - Silver SectionSam Jimmison Lenelaheleen W 162.5 40.5 67.71

108 Novice 23 2012 - Bronze SectionSian Lovatt Barrontop Ziggy 156 40 65

110 Novice 23 2012 - Bronze SectionFlossie England Muckrim Eamonn Ban 150 37.5 62.5

112 Novice 23 2012 - Silver SectionJordan Kavanagh Magic Mikey 172.5 44 71.88

114 Novice 23 2012 - Gold SectionMartin Schleicher Ekko Fiorella WD WD WD

115 Novice 23 2012 - Silver SectionSam Jimmison Magnetiet 159.5 38 66.46

116 Novice 23 2012 - Silver SectionHarriette Howard Crafton Mikado 152.5 38.5 63.54

Results Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

113 Novice 37A 2017 - Silver Section QSam Jimmison Lenelaheleen W 193 60 71.48

111 Novice 37A 2017 - Bronze Section QEmma Ridyard Annual Leave 168 50 62.22

114 Novice 37A 2017 - Gold Section QMartin Schleicher Ekko Fiorella WD WD WD

115 Novice 37A 2017 - Silver Section QSam Jimmison Magnetiet 164 47 60.74

116 Novice 37A 2017 - Silver Section QHarriette Howard Crafton Mikado 172 52 63.7

Results Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results Results



NO TEST SCORE COL PER

119 Elementary 40 2010 - Silver SectionSam Jimmison Dawn Chorus WD WD WD

Results Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

117 Elementary 55 2019 - Bronze Section QZoe Bennett Cheeky Monkey 196 50 63.23

120 Elementary 55 2019 - Gold Section QMartin Schleicher Ms Maestro WD WD WD

119 Elementary 55 2019 - Silver Section QSam Jimmison Dawn Chorus WD WD WD

Results Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

118 Medium 61 2002 - Silver SectionTanya Rodgers Dorian De Gray 195.5 57 67.41

117 Medium 61 2002 - Bronze SectionZoe Bennett Cheeky Monkey 174 50 60

121 Medium 61 2002 - Silver SectionSue Ringrose Eclips Strono 187 51 64.48

120 Medium 61 2002 - Gold SectionMartin Schleicher Maestro Ms WD WD WD

Results Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

122 Medium 75 2002 - Silver Section QNicole Turner Jâ€™eton Hit Lds 247 54 66.76

121 Medium 75 2002 - Silver Section QSue Ringrose Eclips Strono 242.5 54 65.54

Results Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

122 Advanced Medium 91 2016 - Silver SectionNicole Turner Jâ€™eton Hit Lds 259.5 54 66.54

Results Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results Results

QUEST RESULTS

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

201 My Quest Introductory B 2009 - OpenJackie Jones Hectors Clover 147.5 63 64.13

202 My Quest Introductory B 2009 - OpenHazel Sykes Lottie 142 62 61.74

203 My Quest Introductory B 2009 - OpenHelen Appleyard Dugoed Bonheddwr 133.5 59 58.04

Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

204 Ride or DieTeam Quest Introductory C 2016 - U21Joseph Thomas Obx Elysium Stardust 147 65 63.91

Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

201 My Quest Introductory B 2009 - OpenJackie Jones Hectors Clover 147.5 63 64.13

202 My Quest Introductory B 2009 - OpenHazel Sykes Lottie 142 62 61.74

203 My Quest Introductory B 2009 - OpenHelen Appleyard Dugoed Bonheddwr 133.5 59 58.04

Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER



204 Ride or DieTeam Quest Introductory C 2016 - U21Joseph Thomas Obx Elysium Stardust 147 65 63.91

Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results

NO TEST SCORE COL PER

201 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - OpenJackie Jones Hectors Clover 120.5 63 63.42

209 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - OpenHelen Priestley Domino Roulette 132.5 70 69.74

206 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - OpenRebecca Steeples Paris Viii 135 73 71.05

211 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - OpenBecky Spurr Foxisle Dellie 126 67 66.32

212 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - OpenTrish Hodson Scarletts Mary Lou 124 65 65.26

213 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - OpenJoanne Pescador-smith Carrownagopple Diamond 126 66 66.32

240 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - OpenRuth Walker Bello Biscotto 135 71 71.05

Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results

204 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - U21Joseph Thomas Obx Elysium Stardust 117 62 61.58

210 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - U21Daniel Pescador-smith Carrownagopple Diamond 125.5 67 66.05

214 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - U21Lilly Davies Dreams Mistress 124 66 65.26

Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results

NO Test SCORE COL PER

206 Pink Gin And ProuetteTeam Quest Preliminary 7 2002 - OpenRebecca Steeples Paris Viii 152 70 69.1

213 Pink Gin and PirouetteTeam Quest Preliminary 7 2002 - OpenJoanne Pescador-smith Carrownagopple Diamond 136.5 64 62.05

212 Wold You Believe ItTeam Quest Preliminary 7 2002 - OpenTrish Hodson Scarletts Mary Lou 139.5 64 63.41

215 Wold You Believe ItTeam Quest Preliminary 7 2002 - OpenLynn Carter Abbeyvale Golden Rose  153 71 69.55

216 Wold You Believe ItTeam Quest Preliminary 7 2002 - OpenJosephine Taylor Finn Vi 139 65 63.18

218 Wold You Believe ItTeam Quest Preliminary 7 2002 - OpenRebecca Littleford Bransby Padrig WD WD WD

Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results

217 Ride Or DieTeam Quest Preliminary 7 2002 - U21Daniel pescador-smith Carrownagopple Diamond 141.5 67 64.43

214 Ride Or DieTeam Quest Preliminary 7 2002 - U21Lilly Davies Dreams Mistress 140 65 63.64

Results Results Results Results

Results Results Results Results

NO Test SCORE COL PER

216 My Quest Novice 27 2007 - OpenJosephine Taylor Finn Vi WD WD WD

219 My Quest Novice 27 2007 - OpenSally Waterhouse Foxisle Dellie WD WD WD

215 My Quest Novice 27 2007 - OpenLynn Carter Abbeyvale Golden Rose  187 54 66.79

220 My Quest Novice 27 2007 - OpenSarah Louise Tier Lady Jazmyne 185.5 53 66.25

214 My Quest Preliminary 1 2006 - U21Lilly Davies Dreams Mistress 174 51 62.14

218 My Quest Novice 27 2007 - OpenRebecca Littleford Bransby Padrig WD WD WD

Results Results Results Results

NO Test SCORE COL PER

220 Pink Gin and PirouetteTeam Quest Novice 34 2009 - OpenSarah Louise Tier Lady Jazmyne 131.5 37.5 62.62
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